P05000031770

(Re	equestor's Name)	-
(Ad	dress)	
(Ad	dress)	
(Cit	ty/State/Zip/Phone	e #)
PICK-UP	WAIT	MAIL
(Bu	siness Entity Nan	ne)
(Do	cument Number)	
Certified Copies	_ Certificates	of Status
Special Instructions to	Filing Officer:	
		ı

Office Use Only



300199482123

03/30/11--01024--022 **43.75

FILED STAIL SECRETARY OF STAIL SECRETARY OF STAIL STAI

Amend CUS

COVER LETTER

TO: Amendment Section

Tallahassee, FL 32314

٠.,

Division of C	Corporations		
NAME OF COR	PORATION: Ma	rcelo Salazar P	Painting Inc.
DOCUMENT N	jmber: <u>P0500</u>	0031770	
The enclosed Arti	cles of Amendment and fee a	are submitted for filing.	
Please return all co	orrespondence concerning th	is matter to the following:	
	Marcelo,	Salazar Name of Contact Person	
		Firm/ Company	
	12010 CR	4 4 Address	
	Leesburg d	F2 34787 City/ State and Zip Code	
	E-mail address: (to be use	d for future annual report notification)	
For further inform	ation concerning this matter,	please call:	
Mwrcc Name	lo Salgrey e of Contact Person	at (<u>352</u>) <u>357</u> Area Code & Daytime Tel	ephone Number
Enclosed is a chec	k for the following amount n	nade payable to the Florida Depar	tment of State:
□ \$35 Filing Fee	\$43.75 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	☐ \$43.75 Filing Fee & Certified Copy (Additional copy is enclosed)	\$52.50 Filing Fee Certificate of Status Certified Copy (Additional Copy is enclosed)
<u>Mailing A</u> Amendmer		Street Address Amendment Section	
	Corporations	Division of Corporations	
P.O. Roy 6327		Clifton Ruilding	

2661 Executive Center Circle

Tallahassee, FL 32301

Super Super



March 31, 2011

MARCELO SALAZAR 12010 CR 44 LEESBURG, FL 34788

SUBJECT: MARCELO SALAZAR PAINTING INC

Ref. Number: P05000031770

We have received your document for MARCELO SALAZAR PAINTING INC and your check(s) totaling \$43.75. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

Please check the appropriate box on the amendment form regarding the adoption of the amendment(s).

CHECK ONLY 1(ONE) BOX REFERENCING THE ADOPTION OF THE AMENDMENT.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6964.

Irene Albritton
Regulatory Specialist II

Letter Number: 011A00007865

RECEIVED
11 APR 13 AM 9: 03
SECRETARY OF STATE
FALLAHASSEE, FLORIDA

Articles of Amendment Articles of Incorporation of

Marcelo	Salaza	ar Paintin			
(Name of Corporation as cur	rently filed with	the Florida Dept. of	<u>State</u>)		
Pas 00	0631770	0			
	umber of Corporat				
Pursuant to the provisions of section 607.10 amendment(s) to its Articles of Incorporation		ites, this Florida Prof	<i>it Corporation</i> ad	lopts the t	following
A. If amending name, enter the new name	of the corporation	on:			
-	,			The n	ew
name must be distinguishable and contain abbreviation "Corp.," "Inc.," or Co.," or to name must contain the word "chartered," "p.	he designation "C	Corp," "Inc," or "Co"	'. A professional	ted" or i corporati	the ion
B. Enter new principal office address, if ap		Marcelo	Salazar		
(Principal office address <u>MUST BE A STREE</u>	<u>ET ADDRESS</u>)	12010 CR	44		
		Lesburg	FL 3478	<u>r</u>	
C. Enter new mailing address, if applicab (Mailing address MAY BE A POST OFF		12010	R 44	_	
		Leesling	PC 3478	<u>r</u> -	ungu u m * maga
D. If amending the registered agent and/or new registered agent and/or the new registered agent agen			enter the name of	ithe APR	SECRE DIVISION
Name of New Registered Agent:				<u>_</u>	OF C
		NIA		PH 9	용유
New Registered Office Address:	(Flor	ida street address)		ΐ	S TA OR AT
			, Florida	<u>အ</u>	5
	(City)	(Zip Code)		*^
New Registered Agent's Signature, if chang I hereby accept the appointment as registered			ha abligations of t	ha nasitia	n
i nereby accept the appointment as registered	ugeni. Lam jam	шаг жин ана ассері н	ie obligations of t	ne posmoi	rø.
_	Signature of New	Registered Agent, if c	hanging		}

If amending the Officers and/or Directors, enter the title and name of each officer/director being removed and title, name, and address of each Officer and/or Director being added:

(Attach additional sheets, if necessary)

<u>Title</u>	<u>Name</u>	Address	Type of Action
VP	Lazaro Modogo	12010 CR 44 Lessing FC 34789	_ □ Add ′ ⊠ Remove
			_
			_
	ticle SV v	1th 20 Shares	
provisions		e, reclassification, or cancellation of is not contained in the amendment	

The date of each amendment	(s) adoption: 3/22/201\ (date of adoption is required)
Effective date <u>if applicable</u> :	(no more than 90 days after amendment file date)
Adoption of Amendment(s)	(CHECK ONE)
The amendment(s) was/wer by the shareholders was/we	re adopted by the shareholders. The number of votes cast for the amendment(s) are sufficient for approval.
	re approved by the shareholders through voting groups. The following statement of for each voting group entitled to vote separately on the amendment(s):
"The number of votes of	cast for the amendment(s) was/were sufficient for approval
by	(voting group)
•	(voting group)
The amendment(s) was/wer action was not required.	re adopted by the board of directors without shareholder action and shareholder
The amendment(s) was/wer action was not required.	re adopted by the incorporators without shareholder action and shareholder
Dated	3/21/2011
selec	Algree Colores a director, president or other officer – if directors or officers have not been cted, by an incorporator – if in the hands of a receiver, trustee, or other court binted fiduciary by that fiduciary)
	(Typed or printed name of person signing)
	(Title of person signing)